Voter_ID

Voter_Name

Ballot_Party Precinct Polling_Place

Timestamp

1030708465
1030716444
1030717166
1030731630
1030734527
1030739915
1030740165
1030742865
1030753049
1144838247
1214261500
1220613718
2135219031
2159142800
2172757621
2190347047
3382409025

ARMENDARIZ, ARCELIA
URIAS, AMANDA

LEYVA, CLARIZANETH
MARTINEZ, ANITA
URIAS, ANTHONY
MUNOZ, MIKE

MUNOZ, ERMELINDA
WISLAR, MANUEL
GALINDO, CYNTHIA
LUJAN, AARON
MALDONADO, JAIME
MALDONADO, VICTORIA
CONTRERAS, BRANDON
LUJAN, YESSICA
GARCIA, VICTOR
CASTRO, MARIA

URIAS, ALONSO

Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Democratic

S21
S7.3
S1.6
S7.2
S73
S14
S1.4
S1.6
S21
S7.2
S10.3
S10.3
S21
S7.2
S71
S1.4
S7.3

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex
EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex

2/22/2026 13:15
2/22/2026 14:43
2/22/2026 13:29
2/22/2026 17:03
2/22/2026 14:42
2/22/2026 15:57
2/22/2026 15:57
2/22/2026 13:29
2/22/2026 15:25
2/22/2026 13:06
2/22/2026 17:03
2/22/2026 17:03
2/22/2026 13:12
2/22/2026 13:06
2/22/2026 15:45
2/22/2026 16:27
2/22/2026 14:43



