

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Ballot_Party	Precinct	Polling_Place	Timestamp
1030708465	ARMENDARIZ, ARCELIA	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:15
1030716444	URIAS, AMANDA	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:43
1030717166	LEYVA, CLARIZANETH	Democratic	S 1.6	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:29
1030731630	MARTINEZ, ANITA	Democratic	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:03
1030734527	URIAS, ANTHONY	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:42
1030739915	MUNOZ, MIKE	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:57
1030740165	MUNOZ, ERMELINDA	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:57
1030742865	WISLAR, MANUEL	Democratic	S 1.6	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:29
1030753049	GALINDO, CYNTHIA	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:25
1144838247	LUJAN, AARON	Democratic	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:06
1214261500	MALDONADO, JAIME	Democratic	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:03
1220613718	MALDONADO, VICTORIA	Democratic	S 10.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 17:03
2135219031	CONTRERAS, BRANDON	Democratic	S 2.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:12
2159142800	LUJAN, YESSICA	Democratic	S 7.2	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 13:06
2172757621	GARCIA, VICTOR	Democratic	S 7.1	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 15:45
2190347047	CASTRO, MARIA	Democratic	S 1.4	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 16:27
3382409025	URIAS, ALONSO	Democratic	S 7.3	EV-EV-Pecos County Courthouse Annex	2/22/2026 14:43